The FPS-OCM is a mechanical shelf
assembly that accommodates LGX type
modules in a rack environment. The shelf
is typically used in 19” active racks or data
racks, but is also compatible with Tyco
Electronics FIST racks.
All shelves have front access to the LGX
modules. The patchcords enter and exit from

Electronics’ Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will Tyco Electronics be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out
of the sale, resale, use or misuse of the product. Users of Tyco Electronics products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the
Dimensions and ordering guide
Description
1RU
Dimensions
FPS-OCM-K-F 19” shelf, up to 3 OCM1 or 6 OCMF modules
 H W D
 44 481 225
FPS-OCM-I-F 19” shelf, up to 12 OCM1 or 24 OCMF modules
 H W D
 133 481 235
3RU
FPS-OCM-I-0 19” shelf without storage basket (4RU)
FPS-OCM-I-S 19” shelf with storage basket (5RU)
FPS-OCM-I-F-4U-SHELF 19” shelf with pigtail routing rings (4RU)
 H W D
 173 481 279
 217 481 279
 177 465 483
4RU/5RU
Accessories
Ordering reference Description
FPS-OCM-MB2-M-F ETSI mounting brackets
Accessories for FPS-OCM-I-O and FPS-OCM-I-S
Ordering reference Description
FPS-OCM-MB2-M ETSI mounting brackets
FIBRB-MB-B Mounting bracket adapter for use in 23” racks
FPS-OCMF-6F Adapter frame for up to 6 OCMF modules. Max. 2 frames/shelf possible
© 2009 Tyco Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved.
F727.06/09
Tyco Electronics Corporation
8000 Purfoy Road
Fuquay Varina, NC  27526-9349
Tel:  919-557-8900